TOURNAMENT

Friday **May 10, 2023** Big Rock Golf & Pub at Indian Springs

Sponsorship Request

IE DESER

Birth Choice of the Desert is pleased to announce it's first charity golf tournament being held on Friday, May 10, 2024 at Big Rock Golf Club at Indian Springs. Birth Choice supports individuals facing pregnancy, parenting, and reproductive health concerns in the Coachella Valley; committed to empowering, educating, encouraging, and equipping individuals to make informed pregnancy decisions.

Birth Choice offers pregnancy testing, follow-up ultrasounds, parenting education, baby necessities, and much more at no cost to anyone in need. We also have teamed up with the Desert Healthcare District Mobile Project to ensure our clients are able to receive timely prenatal care and additional support.

Birth Choice of the Desert is active in our community; partnering with both Anderson Children's Fund and Find Food Bank to provide comprehensive support in meeting the diverse needs of families during the early stages of parenthood. Birth Choice is able to distribute needed items such as strollers, car seats, pack and play cribs, as well as essentials like diapers, formula, clothing, and infant/toddler food to families in need; even if they were never a client of Birth Choice for pregnancy services.

Birth Choice received the "Health Living Award" from the Palm Desert Chamber of Commerce for Innovation in Health Services. This recognition reflects the positive impact Birth Choice has had on the community and by sponsoring this event, it will demonstrate your commitment to innovative and effective health services as well.

The upcoming event on May 10, Mother's Day Weekend, will be a fantastic opportunity for the community to come together, enjoy a day in the Desert of Golf, and show support for families throughout the Coachella Valley. It is events like these that help raise awareness, foster community engagement and further our mission in assisting parents in the Coachella Valley

Birth Choice is a 501(c)3 non-profit (EIN # 33-0302353) & your sponsorship is TAX DEDUCTIBLE! Thank you very much for your generosity!



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Full Name :		
Company Name :		
Street Address :		
City, State, Zip :		
Phone :		
Email :		

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

All sponsorships include program recognition.

\$5,000 Platinum Event Sponsor

- 1 Foursome
- Logo on Swag Bags
- Logo on Event Web Page
- 2 Tee Signs on Course

\$750 Prize Hole Sponsor

• Logo at All On-Course Game Tee Signs

\$2,000 Beverage Cart Sponsor

- Logo on Beverage Carts
- 1 Tee Signs on Course

\$500 Mulligan Sponsor

\$200 Tee Sponsor

\$1,000

- Logo on Mulligan Cards
- 1 Tee Sign on Course
- 1 Tee Sign on Course

Cart Fleet Sponsor

• Logo on All Golf Carts

Submit by April 10th for Full Promotional Benefits



SCAN HERE TO SPONSOR OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE **friendsofbcc.org/golf**

Mail form & payment to Birth Choice of the Desert

74303 HWY 111, SUITE 1A, PALM DESERT, CA 92260 (760) 895-4044 • PALMDESERT@BIRTHCHOICE.CENTER